Contact
James Spurlock
870-625-0411
James Spurlock
870-625-0411
James Spurlock
870-625-0411
James Spurlock
870-625-0411
Candace Killian
870-368-2003

Lindsay Galloway
870-269-5600

Kim Whitten
870-996-7273
Kim Whitten
870-996-7273
Candace Killian
870-368-2003
Candace Killian
870-368-2003
Lindsay Galloway
870-269-5600

Lindsay Galloway
870-269-5600

Lindsay Galloway
870-269-5600

Lindsay Galloway
870-269-5600

Candace Killian
870-368-2003
Lindsay Galloway
870-269-5600

Lindsay Galloway
870-269-5600

James Spurlock
870-625-0411

Lindsay Galloway
870-269-5600
Kim Whitten
8709967273
Kim Whitten
8709967273
Candace Killian
870-368-2003
Candace Killian
870-368-2003

Lindsay Galloway
870-269-5600

Lindsay Galloway
870-269-5600

Lindsay Galloway
870-269-5600

Lindsay Galloway
870-269-5600
Candace Killian
870-368-2003

Candace Killian
870-368-2003
Candace Killian
870-368-2003

Lindsay Galloway
870-269-5600

Lindsay Galloway
870-269-5600

Lindsay Galloway
870-269-5600

Lindsay Galloway
870-269-5600

Lindsay Galloway
870-269-5600

Lindsay Galloway
870-269-5600

Course Name
Reserve Law Enforcement Officer
Certification

Cook Smart Eat Smart

Canning and Food Preservation

Spring Gardening

Take Control of Your Diabetes

Introduction to Art

Creative Writing

Survival Flight Medic Training

CPR Heartsavers First Aid CPR AED
Ozarka Kids Academy Emplovees

CPR - Health Care Providers

Studio Art

Studio Art

Introduction to Art

History of Performance Art and Practice

Mediterrainean Diet

Introduction to Art

Intro to Photography/Photoshop

Introduction to HVAC

Introduction to Art

Realtors CE Class
Frog Listening Workshop
Spring Baking Series

Diabetic Friendly Desserts

Introduction to Art

Introduction to Art

Introduction to Art

Introduction to Art

Tai Chi Chih Part 1

Introduction to Drawing and
Woodburning

Tai Chi Chih Part 2

AARP Safe Drivers Course

Yoga

Yoga

Yoga

Yoga

The Sixth Mass Extinction

Birds, Bees, and Butterflies - Creating a
Nature Friendly Yard

Start Date
01/12/16

04/15/16
04/22/16

04/29/16

05/25/16

07/19/16

07/25/16
07/26/16
08/09/16

08/19/16
8/29/2016
9/26/16
10/24/16
11/28/16
8/29/2016
9/26/16
10/24/16
11/28/16
8/29/2016
9/26/16
10/24/16
11/28/16
09/08/16
10/13/16

10/31/16

11/01/16

11/08/16

01/30/17

03/17/17
04/11/17
04/18/17

04/20/17

04/03/17

04/03/17

05/01/17

05/01/17

05/30/17
06/12/17
06/20/17

06/20/17

08/15/17

08/15/17

08/17/17

08/17/17

10/19/17

10/26/17

Continuing Education Schedule

Stop Date
3/15/16

4/15/16
4/22/16

4/29/16

5/25/16

8/3/16

7/25/16
7/21/16
8/9/16

8/19/16
9/21/16

12/21/16

10/26/16
10/20/16

12/5/16

11/3/16
12/15/16
2/22/17

3/17/17
4/13/17
4/25/17

4/20/17

4/26/17

4/26/17

5/24/17

5/24/17

6/8/17
6/22/17
6/29/17

6/20/17

10/3/17

10/3/17

10/5/17

10/5/17

10/19/17

10/26/17

Time
TBD
12:00- 2:00
12:00- 2:00
12:00- 2:00

11:00 - 2:00

9:00 - 12:00

1:00- 4:00

9:00- 12:00

8:30-4:30

5:00-9:00

5:00-9:00

1pm-4pm

6pm-9pm
6pm-9pm

9am-12pm
9am-12pm
9am-12pm
9am-12pm

7pm-9pm

5:30-9:00

9:00 - 11:00

5:30-7:30

6:00-

12:00- 3:00

8:00 - 5:00

5:30-7:30

5:30-8:30

5:30-8:30

9:00-12:00

12:30-3:30

9:00 - 12:00

12:30-3:30

10:00 - 11:00

10:00 - 2:00

10:00 - 11:00

9:00 - 1:00

4:00-5:30

5:00- 6:30

6:30-8:30

Days of week

Saturday
Friday
Friday

Friday
Wednesday
Tuesday &

Wednesay

Monday

Tuesday &
Wednesay

Tuesday

Friday

Mondays &
Wednesdays

Tuesdays

Mondays &
Wednesdays

Wednesdays

Thursday

Monday &
Wednesday

Tue, Wed, & Thur

Tuesdays &
Thursdavs

Mondays &
Wednesdays

Friday
Tuesday & Thursday
Tuesdays

Thursday

Mon & Wed

Mon & Wed

Mon & Wed

Mon & Wed

Tues & Thurs
Mon - Thurs
Tues & Thurs

Tuesday

Tuesdays

Tuesdays

Thursdays

Thursdays

Thursday

Thursday

Duration

4 hours/weel
2 hours
2 hours

2 hours

3 hours

3 hours

3 hours
6 hours
4 hours

4 hours

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

8weeks

7 hours

16 hours,

6 hours

6 weeks

4 weeks

1day
4hours
2 weeks

3 hours

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

2 weeks
2 weeks
2 weeks

4 hours

11/2 hours

11/2 hours

11/2 hours.

11/2 hours

2 hours

2 hours

Instructor
Mike Davis

Malinda
Coffman
Malinda
Coffman

Brad Runsick

Jodi
Bodenhamer &
Jan Halligan

Leah Balowski

Tena Rosse
Stanley King
Dawn Smith

Dawn Smith

Balowski, Leah

Balowski, Leah

Balowski, Leah

Chiaromonte,
John

Karla Dement

Leah Balowski

Patrick Ward

Bill Pitchford

Leah Balowski

Rhonda Bystry
Linda Glass
Alden Griffus

Alden Griffus

Leah Balowski

Leah Balowski

Leah Balowski

Leah Balowski

Vicki Webb
Brandy Solis
Vicki Webb

Wally Hudson

Rachel Bishop

Rachel Bishop

Rachel Bishop

Rachel Bishop

Tom Krohn

Tom Krohn

Cost per Student

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

$20/525

$20/525
N/A
$30

$30

$35/530 (senior discount)

$25/$20 (senior discount)

$35/530 (senior discount)

$25/520 (senior discount)

$20/525

$35

$20 per Class

$200

$30/$35

TBA
Free
$20/$25

BA

$30/$35

$30/$35

$30/$35

$30/$35

$30/25
$40/35
$30/25

$15/$20

$160/150

$160/$150

$160/$150

$160/$150

Free

Free

Location

0C - Mammoth Spring
0C - Mammoth Spring
0C - Mammoth Spring

0C - Mammoth Spring

Melbourne

Mountain View

Ash Flat
Ash Flat
Melbourne

Ash Flat

Mountain View -
Multipurpose Room

Mountain View -
Multipurpose Room

Mountain View -
Multipurpose Room

Mountain View -
Lecture Hall

Melbourne

Mountain View

Mountain View

Mammoth Spring

Mountain View

Ash Flat
Ash Flat
Melbourne

Melbourne

Mountain View

Mountain View

Mountain View

Mountain View

Melbourne
Mountain View
Melbourne

Melbourne

Mountain View

Mountain View

Mountain View

Mountain View

Mountain View

Mountain View



